2015-20200 L o O O
Jduobooboogtddoooib i

Juoouboug

gobooboogon

www.bosidata.com



http://www.bosidata.com

oo

gz2015-20200 g ggdooooboooogogooboobobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobobobobooooooobon

0000000o0on http://www.bosidata.com/qtnmy1502/M4651086N7.html

gboogbbogbes8ood OO0 7oood OO +0 0O 72000
Uodobnbo2015-02-11

O000O00EmalDOO/OD0DO0O
O0000D0O0ODO0OD00ODOODOD400-700-3630(0 O O O') 010-57272732/57190630
gogoooooon

goooogpbRO0OODOOODOO0ODOO0DOODOODO0ODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.bosidata.com/qtnmy1502/M4651086N7.html

googuooguod

gooo:
Jodoobobooz015-20200 0000000 oobooooooooboboooo
bbb oo ooooobbooooooboobouoo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
U godbbobboooodobooboooooboboboooooobbbooooooo
oo obouoouo
gobobbboooouobobbooooobbbooooobobbbouoo
Jodooobpo0osoddooobobooooooooboooos3nooon
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
godoougogg
goddgoooboodogdeooubnobnogooooooonod
oo oob oo uoouoouood
bbb oboodubibbiuidd43.6%0
gobgobobobodoouobouoouoouoboboobuoobuoooua
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
0 0 &ldquo;t0 O O &rdquo;] &ldquo;d O O &rdquo; OO0 00O OODOODOOOOOOOO
U

gobgobobobodoouobouoouoouoboboobuoobuoooua
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
gotdootuoodoouoougoougo

gooog

gogobbobbogogoobon
1.10000000d
1110000040400
11200000000
11300000404
11400000000
120000000000000000
1210000000



12200000400
1230000000
1240000000
1250000000
12600000000
13000bobboooooon
1310000000404
1320000000000
13300000 goaoan

gogb2013-20140 0 0000000000000
2100000
211000000004
212000000000
2130 0000000d
2200000
2210000000004
2220000000000
2230 00000000040
2240000000000
2300404

2310 000b00b0bood
232000000000004
2330 000boobooboood
234A000000000004
2400 000ooboboon
2410000000
2420000000
2430000000
2440000000

godfob2013-20140 0 0000000000000



31020132040 Do ooon
g goooon
120000000
3oooboon
140000000
3202013-2040 000 obobooboO
210000000
220000000
230000000
3240000000
3250000000
260000000
34 uugugonbooobooogand
WU Ooooon
320000000
VU oooob
340000000

gogb2013-2014000000000O000000000O
4102013-20140 0 00 0ODOO0O000O0OO
4110000000

4120000000

4130000000

4140000000

4150000000

Alennon
42012013-20140 000D 0O ODOO0O0O0O0O00n
4210000000

A220 000000000
4230000000

4240 0000000
4302013-20140 00O 0OODOO0000oon



A3100400nbonon
4320000000
A33000unnon
4340000000
A3s5000unonon
Azelononon
44012013-20140 000 0OODOO0O0O000On
4410000000
4420000000
44300000000
4440000000
AS0D0O0000ooooobbobbood
AS510000000
4520000000

AS30 000000
4540000000

AS50 000000

gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
silidoodooboobbtoooooobooo
11000 nbooood

5120000000

130 0ubonbonon

5140000000

5.150 000000
s2udguoobooobobooooon
210000000

52200000

52300000

52400000

5250000000
s3vouuobooboobobbooooon



s3gunonbonon

53200000

23300

53400000

350000 nn
sAlgoouobbuoooooon
41000000 oOd
5420000000

43000 nbnon

sh oo uooooon
sh 1o nonon

s 20000000

sh 3o n

°.040 00O OOU

°.550 0000 0O

sh e nonood

sh 7 nnon
seloodoobobbboooooon
selnbnbooood

se2l bbb OOd
se3bbnonoog

se4l 0D ODOOO
sesonooug

seell OO DOOOd

gofob2013-20140 00 0000000000000 O
el gooboobooooon

61100000

61200000

6130 0000

61400000

61500000



2o ugonooboooooon
62100000

62200000

6230 0000

62400000

e300 udooboobbboooooon
6310000000

6320000000

6330000000
63400000000

Al uugooooooooooon
64100000

64200000

64300000000
6440000000

s ooooboooooon
6510000000

6520000000

6530000000

6540000000

gofob2013-2040 0000000 O0O00O00O0O0ODO
ribdgogoobooboooogoon
71100o0oooboooooon
r12000000000000

7130 00poooboooooon
14A00000000000000
r2000000booobobooooon
210000000
7220000000
230000000
7240000000



3 gudoobooobooooon
73.1000000

73200000

73300000

73400000
rA0djoooobobboooooooboo
r41i0gooooood
742000000000

430 00n0ooooad
744000000000

godfopb2013-20140 0000000 O0O0O00O0O0O0O0ODO
gluuuugn
glLiiogoonoon
8120000 0Dn
gl3dunobonon
8140000 D0OD
8150 0dunononon
820
g21dunonoon
82200000 Db 0OD
823l ddinnbnon
8240000000
g3 g

831 dunonboon
832000 non
833 unnbnon
834000 ODO
84010

g4l 0dunononon
8420000000
g43lddnnbnon



8440000 DLODO
g oo
g1 nonon
8h20 b noDn
gLh 3 b non
85400000
geL g
g6l

8.6.20 0 00O

8630 00l

8.640 000

gogb2013-201400000ooooougoooon
lbouooobobbobbooo
11000 bobobogd
9120000000

9130 0bbbobooud

9140 0000ODODOOOO
20gugobboobobbouoooon
92100000 DbO0Od

9220 0000DOO0O0O

9230 00bbDbbod
s3uuuugubboobobboouooon
93.100bbboogd
93200000000

933 bbb nonogd

4t pgoobbobbooooon
4100000 DLO0O0O0OOn
942000000000000
430000 bODbbOUOOOoUon
ssuuuoboboobobooooon
9510000000



9520000000
953000 bDb
9540000000

el uoobbbbbooooon
96100000

962000 00O

963000000

964000 0ODO

96500000

gobb2013-2040 0000000000 oooon
lnidgoooboboooooon
101100000004
10120000000
1013000000 g
10140000000
10150000000
10160000000
020000 00bOO00ooon
10210000000
10220000000
10230000000
102400000000

o3 oooobooboood
10310000000
10320000000
1033000 00ggn
10340000000

o040 00000O0OOO0O0OO0
10410000000
10420000000
10430000000



10440000000
5000000000000 bDDbDO
10510000000
10520000000

10530000 0O0d
10540000000
loelddoonboood
10610000000
10620000000
10630000000
10640000000
lo7dpoobobboooooon
10710000000
10720000000

10730000 0OOg
10740000000

o8 oooog

10810 0000 ooboboobooboogd
10820 00U ggoonoon
10830 0o ooboon
10840 000 UUO0O0OOODODOO

gogobbobbbugogoobbobbuodooogn
niggoooobbodoooooboboo
11110000040

111200000

1113000004

111400000

11200000000000000
1121000000

11220000000

1123000000000



n3ooboooboogooaon
1131000000
1132000000
113300000

113400000
114000000bb0000oon
114100000
1142000000
114300000

114400000
nsggooooooogoad
115100000

115200000

115300000
nedgoobbbuoggogobon
116100000

116200000

116300000
ny/ugboobodoogogan
11710000000
1172000000000
117300000000
1740000000000

gobbbez0s-20140 0000000000000 0OOO
100000000000 00

121100000004

12120000000

121300000004

12140000000

12150000000

2000000000000



12210000000
12220000000
12230000000
12240000000
12250000000

R30O0O00O0OOO0O0O00O0O0

1231000000040
12320000000
12330000000
12340000000
12350000000

1240 00000000000

1241000000040
12420000000
12430000000
12440000000

rO0000LOO00ogon

12510000000
12520000000
12530000000
12540000000

el OobDOOOd

12610 00000000000 OODOOOO
12620 000 0000O0O0OODOOO

12630 0000000000000
1264000 00000000O0OOODOOOO

godgbbz0s-20200 OO oooooooooooo

BAgooooo
131100000
131200000
131300000



13.140 0000
131500000
B20000000
1321000000000
1322000000
13230000

13240 000000000
13250000000
wB3WUOOOOO
13310000000
133200000004
13330 00000d
13340000000
13350000000

gogobpbz0s-20200 0O bOoOooooooooooo
1“/iiggoooooood
4110000000000 00
141200000
14130000000
141400000
141500000
1420000000000
142100000
142200000
142300000
142400000
142500000
u“H3pooooboooooon
143100000
143200000
143300000



1“A00000000000000O0
144100000
144200000
144300000
144400000
144500000
u“Hs0goooooood
4510000000000
1452000000000
145300000000
14540000000

gogbbzos-20200 oo ooogooogooooo
1510000000
1511000004
151200000
1513000004
151400000
151500000

15160 000000000
15170000040
151800000
151900000
1511000000
1520000000
15210000000
15220000000
15230000000
15240000000
15250000000
15260000000
15270000000



130 000oon
153100000
153200000
153300000
153400000

gogooboobbouooooobboon
le.ld oo obboooooon
l6.1.10 00 000ogn

16120 00000000
le.130 0 buugugn

le20 00 00ODO0O0O00Uoobobon
le2100 00 0dogogn

16220 00000000

1623000 UUuggn
162400000000
le2500 00 oo

e300 bObbooooooooon
16.3.10 000000
163200000000

1633000 UUggn

16340 000000000

16.400 2015-20200 U O OO ooogg
16.4.100 2015-20200 O O D D O O

16.4.201 2015-20200 J OO D DD O O

16.4.300 2015-202000 U O D O O O

ERERN
gogobobobobbouooooobbon

goooo
gogoobobobboooooon



Uodog2011-20130 0 g dGbP 0O
gogz2011-20130 0 dgopobobbooggoebPObm
gogzEdubbobobboodooagoooopeMml
gopuedooboobbooooopMiDOdoDbDbobobDoog
gofz01z2-20130 oo obooooogon
goo2013-2014000 00 00bbobobboooooon
godog2013-2014000 0 0poooouooooooooon
godoz2013-2014000 00 00pobobobboooooooboboobo
godog2013-2014000 0 0pooouoooooooon
gooz2013-2014000 0000 bobooooooooboooo
gogz013-2014000 0o boobouoooon
gooz2013-2014000 00 0opoobooooooooboooo
godgz01s3-2014000 oo oobuodoooooobooon
gooz013-2014000 00 0ppoobobooooooobbobobbooog
gogzegooobobbouggogobooood
gogpedoobbobbbodgoooooboboobooboog
gogzwegobbbbodggoooboobooogad
gogedoobbobbboogooooobooboobooboog
gogegobbbbodggoooboobooogod
g oobobbooooooobon
gogzEdoobooboooooad

oo ooboobooooood
gogzdooboobbooogoad

oo ooboobooooood
gob2013-20140e0000000O0ODODOOO0O0O0O0OOODOO
gof2013-204060 00 000ODOOOOO0O0O0O0OODODOO
gobzudibbobboogoogbobobboooooobbo
gof2013-204060 00 000ODOOOOO0O0O0O0OODODOO
gobzudbbobboogoogbobobboooooobbo
gof2013-2014060 0 0000OOOOOO0O0O0O0OO
goof2013-20140e0000000OOOOO0O0O0OO
gong2013-201406000000O0O0OOOO0O



goo203-204060 00000000000
gooz203-204060 00000000000
goo203-204060 0000000 0O0O0O0O0OOOOO0O0O0O
goddodgbouoouoouoouoouoon
gobobbooooooobuooog
godoodgouoouoouoouoouood
goboboboooooooobbooooo
gooouoouoouoouood
gobobbooooooood
000000&dquod0 00 &dguo,l OO0 O OO OOOOOO
gobzguooobnouoooooboobood
gooz2010-20120 000002700 oooooon
goozo0s-201200 0 gguoooooooooon
oo oouoouood
guobobbbooooooobbogoooooobod
oo uoougougoouoo
O000000D00O000000 &mdash;&mdash;&ldquo;0 O O O &rdquo;
godogougouood

guobooboooooooo
godoougougouoo

guoboobooogoooo

godoougougoug
gobzouoauuoonouogouoooood
goozupoauooooooo-obooood
goouioauuuoboogoooouoobbouoooda
goozouoauooooooo-oooood
gobobboooooooood
goo203-204000 0000 oooooooooooa
goobz202-2030 oo uoogouoonooga
gooudil-snoodogoooboboooooooood
goob202-2030 oo oooogog
gooufdil-snoodooooooboooood



gogzEedooboobbodgoooobobbboudooooooon
go02012-20130 00 dooobobooooooon
gogbzouidi-ogdgoooobooooaaonoon
gob2012-20130 0 dgopoobboogooooooobo
godbzudi-odgooobooooogobooobood
gopb2012-20130 0 dgpooobboogooooooobo
godgbzou0i-ogdgoooboooooogobooobood
gofbz2012-20130 0 goboobobbodooooon
gogbzou0di-ogdgopbooobooooooonoon
gobz2012-20130 0 goboobobbodooooon
gogbzouadi-ogdggooobouooaaonoon
godobobobbooooooobooon
gogz0i-20120 oo obougoagon
gobz2012-20130 g gooobobbooooooon
gog2013-2014000 0o boboogoooon
goo2011-20120 00 0opoobboodoooon
gogz01z2-20130 o obooggooon
godo2013-2014000 00000 bobbbo0oooon
googz01s3-20140000dgpoooobugooooobooon
gofz012-20130 g gopooobbooooooooboooo
gogzouadi-ogdgopooobooggooobobobood
gofbz012-20130 oo obboodoooon
gogzouadi-ogdgugooobouooooonoon
gobdoobobobboddoooobobbbouoooooooboo
goibz01z2-20130 oo oboouooogon
o010 dopbooobooooooooon
gobz01z2-20130 oo boougoooooooo
godbzu0d-odgpooobooooooobooobood
gobz01z2-20130 0o oboougooooooon
godbzu0d-odgpopoobooooooobooobobood
goibz01z2-20130 oo oboouooogon
gogbzou401-o0dopbooobooooooonoon



gofz01z2-20130 o ooboouooaaon
gopz0401-90000bboboboooooooooo
gogoboobbbooooooobboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogooboobbouooooobboon
goobobobbbooooooobooNDbbDbbooo
goggbobobobbodooooobobboodod
gopoz01s-20200 00 0opoobbooooooon
gogz0is-20200 0o obooooooon
gopoz01s-20200 000 opoobooooooon
gogobobbbudggooobobbudoogoboobobuoooooobooon
gogobobobobtbdooooobobobbtodoooobbbbboooo oD bo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon

oooo0on http://www.bosidata.com/qtnmy1502/M4651086N7.html



http://www.bosidata.com/qtnmy1502/M4651086N7.html

